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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Nappy Headed Hos 13 4 0 0.765 6-0 2389.86 2091.11 2221.39

Sweater Meat 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 2064.42 2166.08 1917.70

Bismo Funyuns 6 11 0 0.353 3-3 2006.72 2219.28 1925.82

FortySix&amp;2 2 15 0 0.118 0-6 1629.35 2069.89 1549.43

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Saved by Le'Bell 16 1 0 0.941 6-0 2721.62 2084.25 2498.13

Du Hast 7 10 0 0.412 3-3 2127.06 2312.60 2007.34

Wookie Strokers 7 10 0 0.412 2-4 1933.50 2116.55 1742.56

Slapnutz 7 10 0 0.412 1-5 2088.58 2066.54 1895.50

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Grave Diggers 12 5 0 0.706 6-0 2423.78 2171.25 2207.11

Jager Bombs 12 5 0 0.706 3-3 2311.71 2090.22 2186.63

Double Sluggo 9 8 0 0.529 3-3 1946.89 1910.13 1687.74

Jakku Resistance 2 15 0 0.118 0-6 1923.64 2272.74 1700.41

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Nea Kameni 11 6 0 0.647 5-1 2502.25 2191.64 2314.83

JoeStradamus 11 6 0 0.647 4-2 2199.23 2125.96 2116.23

Ass Pennies 9 8 0 0.529 3-3 2059.05 2143.82 2011.21

Guinness 4 13 0 0.235 0-6 1896.78 2192.38 1871.94

Total Points
Saved by Le'Bell 2498.13

Nea Kameni 2314.83

Nappy Headed Hos 2221.39

Grave Diggers 2207.11

Jager Bombs 2186.63

JoeStradamus 2116.23

Ass Pennies 2011.21

Du Hast 2007.34

Bismo Funyuns 1925.82

Sweater Meat 1917.70

Slapnutz 1895.50

Guinness 1871.94

Wookie Strokers 1742.56

Jakku Resistance 1700.41

Double Sluggo 1687.74

FortySix&amp;2 1549.43
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